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CHESNEYS

THE ALPINE
4 SERIES WOOD BURNER in Black

THE MILAN
4 SERIES WOOD BURNER in Black

THE SALISBURY

4 SERIES WOOD BURNER in Black

5WS SERIES WOOD BURNER in Black

5WS SERIES LS WOOD BURNER in Black

8 WS SERIES (6kW) WOOD BURNER in Black
8 WS SERIES (8kW) WOOD BURNER in Black
10 SERIES DBL WOOD BURNER in Black
12WS SERIES WOOD BURNER in Black

THE BEAUMONT

4 SERIES WOOD BURNER in Black

5WS SERIES WOOD BURNER in Black

8 WS SERIES (6kW) WOOD BURNER in Black
8 WS SERIES (8kW) WOOD BURNER in Black

THE SHOREDITCH

4 SERIES WOOD BURNER in Black

4 SERIES LS WOOD BURNER in Black

4 SERIES XLS WOOD BURNER in Black
5WS SERIES WOOD BURNER in Black

5WS SERIES LS WOOD BURNER in Black

8 WS SERIES (6kW) WOOD BURNER in Black
8 WS SERIES (8kW) WOOD BURNER in Black

Optional Colours
Please check which colours are stock and
which are special order with your retailer

ATLANTIC BLUE / SAGE GREEN / SILVER
Standard Stock Item
Special Order ltem

PARCHMENT / AUTUMN LEAF
Standard Stock Item
Special Order Item

£
1,799.00

1,799.00

1,219.00
1,399.00
1,599.00
1,989.00
1,989.00
2,469.00
2,499.00

1,399.00
1,649.00
2,189.00
2,189.00

1,359.00
1,5699.00
1,629.00
1,5699.00
1,699.00
2,249.00
2,249.00

85.00
125.00

135.00
175.00

ACCESSORIES

Atmosfire Dry Wiper

Pair of Leather Stove Gloves

Carbon Monoxide Detector

Paint: Parchment 400ml

Paint: Black, Silver, Atlantic Blue, Sage Green
& Autumn Leaf 400ml

£

8.50
19.50
3700
31.10

15.00

HEARTHS, BACK HEARTHS & INTERIOR PANELS

Black Slate Hearth from
Black Slate Back Hearth from
Black Granite Hearth from
Black Granite Back Hearth from
Limestone Hearth from
Limestone Back Hearth from
Bianco Avorio Hearth (3pcs) from
Bianco Avorio Back Hearth (2pcs) from
Bathstone Hearth (3pcs) from
Bathstone Back Hearth (2pcs) from
Free Standing Black Slate Hearth from
Free Standing Limestone Hearth from
Reeded Cast Iron Panels 1

FLUE PIPE & REGISTER PLATES & AIR KITS

500mm single skin stainless steel

1000mm single skin stainless steel

Register Plate standard from
Register Plate with soot door from

6" Flexible liner per meter

Pot Hanger & Cowl S/Steel orTerracotta

Flue Adaptor Coupling

30° Bend standard

45° Bend standard

45° Bend with soot door

90° Bend standard

5WS SERIES Air Kit and Adapter

8WS (6kW/8kW) SERIES and 12 SERIES Air Kit

SPARES

Chesneys genuine replacement spare parts can be
purchased diectly through our online shop at:
www.chesneys.co.uk

WO0O0D, KINDLING & FIRE LIGHTERS*

Kiln Dried Hardwood Logs
Kiln Dried Hardwood Kindling
Natural Firelighters

*Inclusive of 5% ‘domestic fuel’ VAT

325.00
220.00
555.00
355.00
415.00
240.00
390.00
260.00
570.00
380.00
375.00
490.00

,190.00

30.00
48.00
106.00
192.00
36.00
108.00
168.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
40.00
59.40
59.40

10.50
7.00
5.25

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
All prices are exclusive of delivery and installation.
Installation prices are subject to site visit.

See brochure for details of sizes.

Battersea Showroom: 194-196 Battersea Park Road, London, SW11 4ND
Haverstock Hill Showroom: 147 Haverstock Hill, London, NW3 4RU

Chelsea Design Studio: 570 King’s Road, London, SW6 2DY
St. Albans Showroom: 70 London Road, St. Albans, ALl ING

Telephone +44 (0) 20 7627 1410
chesneys.co.uk



