

THE ALPINE	£	ACCESSORIES £
4 SERIES WOOD BURNER in Black	1,799.00	Atmosfire Dry Wiper 8.50 Pair of Leather Stove Gloves 19.50 Carbon Monoxide Detector 37.00
THE MILAN		Paint: Parchment 400ml 31.10
4 SERIES WOOD BURNER in Black	1,799.00	Paint: Black, Silver, Atlantic Blue, Sage Green & Autumn Leaf 400ml 15.00
THE SALISBURY		HEARTHS, BACK HEARTHS & INTERIOR PANELS
4 SERIES WOOD BURNER in Black 5 WS SERIES WOOD BURNER in Black 5 WS SERIES LS WOOD BURNER in Black 8 WS SERIES (6kW) WOOD BURNER in Black 8 WS SERIES (8kW) WOOD BURNER in Black 10 SERIES DBL WOOD BURNER in Black 12WS SERIES WOOD BURNER in Black	1,219.00 1,399.00 1,599.00 1,989.00 1,989.00 2,469.00 2,499.00	Black Slate Hearth from 325.00 Black Slate Back Hearth from 220.00 Black Granite Hearth from 555.00 Black Granite Back Hearth from 355.00 Limestone Hearth from 415.00 Limestone Back Hearth from 240.00 Bianco Avorio Hearth (3pcs) from 390.00 Bianco Avorio Back Hearth (2pcs) from 260.00
THE DEALINAONT		Bathstone Hearth (3pcs) from 570.00
THE BEAUMONT 4 SERIES WOOD BURNER in Black 5 WS SERIES WOOD BURNER in Black 8 WS SERIES (6kW) WOOD BURNER in Black	1,399.00 1,649.00 2,189.00	Bathstone Back Hearth (2pcs) from 380.00 Free Standing Black Slate Hearth from 375.00 Free Standing Limestone Hearth from 490.00 Reeded Cast Iron Panels 1,190.00
8 WS SERIES (8kW) WOOD BURNER in Black	2,189.00	FLUE PIPE & REGISTER PLATES & AIR KITS
THE SHOREDITCH		500mm single skin stainless steel 30.00
4 SERIES WOOD BURNER in Black 4 SERIES LS WOOD BURNER in Black 4 SERIES XLS WOOD BURNER in Black 5 WS SERIES WOOD BURNER in Black 5 WS SERIES LS WOOD BURNER in Black 8 WS SERIES (6kW) WOOD BURNER in Black 8 WS SERIES (8kW) WOOD BURNER in Black	1,359.00 1,599.00 1,629.00 1,599.00 1,699.00 2,249.00 2,249.00	1000mm single skin stainless steel 48.00 Register Plate standard from 106.00 Register Plate with soot door from 192.00 6" Flexible liner per meter 36.00 Pot Hanger & Cowl S/Steel orTerracotta 108.00 Flue Adaptor Coupling 168.00 30° Bend standard 30.00 45° Bend standard 30.00 45° Bend with soot door 40.00 90° Bend standard 40.00
Optional Colours Please check which colours are stock and		5 WS SERIES Air Kit and Adapter 59.40 8WS (6kW/8kW) SERIES and 12 SERIES Air Kit 59.40
which are special order with your retailer		SPARES
ATLANTIC BLUE / SAGE GREEN / SILVER Standard Stock Item Special Order Item	85.00 125.00	Chesneys genuine replacement spare parts can be purchased diectly through our online shop at: www.chesneys.co.uk
PARCHMENT / AUTUMN LEAF		WOOD, KINDLING & FIRE LIGHTERS*
Standard Stock Item Special Order Item	135.00 175.00	Kiln Dried Hardwood Logs10.50Kiln Dried Hardwood Kindling7.00Natural Firelighters5.25
		*Inclusive of 5% 'domestic fuel' VAT

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

All prices are exclusive of delivery and installation.

Installation prices are subject to site visit.

See brochure for details of sizes.